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The menu of Ginger Zing from Mesa contains about 158 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $10.6 for a dish / drink. Ginger Zing, located in Mesa, AZ, is a highly-rated Asian restaurant with an
impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this cozy dining spot invites you to
savor a diverse menu, complete with delicious vegetarian options. To ensure you don’t miss out on a table, be
sure to call ahead at (480) 325-0558 for reservations. If you've dined here before, we'd love for you to share your
experience with a review! Looking for alternatives? Don't forget to check out Subway and Little Caesars Pizza for
more dining options.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mesa-1/ginger-zing/menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/37827699/restaurants-mesa-2
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mesa-1/ginger-zing

Ginger Zing Menu

Entrées

CRISPY DUMPLINGS

Thai

THAI TEA

Burger

BBQ PORK

Snacks

SRIRACHA WINGS

Seafood
MONGOLIAN SHRIMP

Main Dishes
SWEET AND SOUR TOFU

Drinks

24 OZ THAI ICED TEA

Side Orders

SIDE OF BROWN RICE

Sauces

GRAVY

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

FOUR SEASON

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

$6.5

$9.0

$9.0

$14.0

$11.5

$4.5

$2.3

$15.0

Starters

KUNG POW SHRIMP

$14.0

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Noodles

HOUSE PAD THAI

Tofu

SRIRACHA TOFU

$12.0

$11.5

Appetizers

CHEESE PUFFS $6.5

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP

Gerichte Mit Broccoli,
Cashew Kernen Und
Knoblauch

BROCCOLI TOFU

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

$11.5

Tofugerichte

CHOP SUEY TOFU $11.5
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Chow Mein

HOUSE PAN FRIED CRISPY
NOODLES

Best Of Asia

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS $5.3

$14.0

Vegetable

MONGOLIAN TOFU $11.5

House Specials

BLACK PEPPER BEEF $12.5

Side Order

CHICKEN EGG ROLLS $5.3

Cheesecakes
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE SLICE $5.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Cold Beverages
12 OZ. CAN SODA

Beef And Lamb

YUXIANG BEEF $12.5

Noodles And Rice

HOUSE SINGAPORE RICE

NOODLES $12.0

Rice Entrees

THAI COCONUT CURRY SHRIMP $14.0

Miscellaneous

BROCCOLI BEEF $12.5
Wok Tossed

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN $11.5
Shareables

THAI PEANUT SHRIMP $14.0

Fountain Drinks
FOUNTAIN DRINKS (24 0z) $2.9

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP AND LOBSTER SAUCE $14.0

Tofu Entrees

THAI COCONUT CURRY TOFU $11.5

Luncheon Special

CHOP SUEY BEEF $12.5
Small Sides

SIDE OF WHITE RICE $2.0
Fried Rice And Noodle

CHOW FUN NOODLES

Asian Cuisine

HONEY SESAME TOFU $11.5
Americano
ZESTY LEMON CHICKEN $11.5
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World Flavors
THAI COCONUT CURRY CHICKEN

Noodle Or Fried Rice

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES

Fresh Deli

SRIRACHA CHICKEN

Indian Menu
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Chef&#39;S Special

BLACK PEPPER SHRIMP

Entrées (4 Varieties)

YUXIANG CHICKEN

Vegetable Chinese
Cuisine
THAI PEANUT TOFU

Bento Dinner
Combination Box

HONEY SESAME CHICKEN

Alehouse Starters

ASIAN LETTUCE WRAPS

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$12.5

$14.0

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$10.9

Hot And Crisp
(Appetizers)

SRIRACHA SHRIMP

Dinner / Beef

THAI PEANUT BEEF

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLES

Salads

MANDARIN ORANGE CHICKEN
THAI PEANUT CHICKEN

Specialties
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP
WALNUT SHRIMP

Chicken Dishes

BROCCOLI CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Kids
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE
KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Lunch Specials
HONEY SESAME BEEF
HOUSE LO MEIN

$14.0

$12.5

$11.5
$11.5

$14.0
$15.0

$11.5
$11.5

$12.5
$12.0
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Chinese Dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN $11.5
LO MEIN

Chef Specials
FIRECRACKER BEEF $12.5
KUNG PAO COMBINATION $15.0

Beverages

2 LITER SODA $4.2
16.9 OZ. DASANI WATER $1.8

Asian

WONTON SOUP
EGG ROLL

Sides

SIDE OF STEAMED MIXED VEGGIES $4.5
SOY SAUCE

Kid's Meal

KID'S MANDARIN ORANGE
CHICKEN

KID'S HONEY SESAME CHICKEN $7.0

$7.0

Ginger Zing's Signature
YUXIANG COMBINATION $15.0
*NEW* MAPO TOFU $13.0
Dessert

DEEP FRIED SUGAR
DONUTS (10 PIECES)

DONUT
DONUTS

$6.5

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
WOR WONTON SOUP
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP

Popular Items
HOUSE EGGROLLS
CHOP SUEY CHICKEN
KUNG POW CHICKEN
CHOP SUEY SHRIMP

Egg Foo Young
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG

Fried Rice

YANG CHOW FRIED
RICE

HOUSE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Shrimp
YUXIANG SHRIMP
% TERIYAKI NINJA
SHRIMP
BROCCOLI SHRIMP

ZESTY LEMON SHRIMP
*NEW* SALT PEPPER SHRIMP

CLASSIC FRIED RICE
BANGKOK FRIED RICE

$5.5
$11.5
$11.5
$14.0

$11.5
$12.5
$14.0
$15.0

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
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Fried Rice And Noodles

THAI COCONUT CURRY FRIED RICE
*NEW* PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
HOUSE BANGKOK FRIED RICE $12.0

HONG KONG STYLE BLACK PEPPER
RICE NOODLES

HOUSE HONG KONG STYLE

BLACK PEPPER RICE NOODLES $12.0
HOUSE CHOW FUN NOODLES $13.0
Crispy Tofu And
Vegetable
YUXIANG TOFU $11.5
MANDARIN ORANGE TOFU $11.5
KUNG POW TOFU $11.5
HAWAIIAN CARAMEL TOFU $11.5
TERIYAKI NINJA TOFU $11.5
ZESTY LEMON TOFU $11.5
*NEW* SALT PEPPER TOFU $11.5
Chicken
™ GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN $11.5
L ]
HAWAIIAN CARAMEL
- CHICKEN $11.5

TERIYAKI NINJA CHICKEN $11.5
SAVORY CITRUS CHICKEN $11.5

*NEW* SALT PEPPER CHICKEN $11.5
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $11.5
MOO GOO GAI PAN $11.5
Side Dishes

SIDE OF FRIED RICE $3.0

'E SIDE OF LO MEIN
. NOODLES

BROCCOLI

WONTON CHIPS

EXTRA LETTUCE WRAPS
LARGE SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE
LARGE TERIYAKI SAUCE

LARGE EGG FOO YOUNG SAUCE
RICE

Beef

THAI COCONUT
CURRY BEEF

GENERAL TSO'S
CRISPY BEEF

HAWAIIAN CARAMEL BEEF
TERIYAKI NINJA BEEF
SAVORY CITRUS CRISPY BEEF
ZESTY LEMON BEEF

*NEW* SALT PEPPER BEEF
CRISPY ORANGE BEEF

KUNG POW BEEF

SRIRACHA BEEF

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
HONEY
GINGER

SHRIMP
TOFU

EGG
COCONUT
BROCCOLI

$4.5

$4.5

$1.8
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

$5.9
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BEEF
LETTUCE

CARAMEL

Ginger Zing

3460 E Southern Ave #1009,

Mesa, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00 -23:59
Tuesday 00:00 -23:59
Wednesday 00:00 -23:59
Thursday 00:00 -23:59
Friday 00:00 -23:59
Saturday 00:00 -23:59
Sunday 00:00 -23:59
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